1°
20
30
40
5o
6°
70
g°
9°
10°
11°
12°
ik
14°

15°

\ .

PANTERA
HK
GATO MOLE
MINEIRINHO
CATICIO
TRATOR
PETY
MONSTER
GUERREIRO
JBL
CHOR&0
LOUCO E POUCO
CERUS
FEINHO
PANCADAO

Anilha

COROA
COROA
CCEG
COROA
COROA
COROA
COROA
COROA
COROA
COROA
Coroa
COROA
COROA
COROA
COROA

AMARAL
THIAGO / BRUNO
CAIO CALACA

GAGO/ VINGADORES

IRON
EVERALDO
ANTONIO
RENAN
FLAVIO/ ERICK
JEAN
SARDINHA
KADU ANDRADE
ANDRE NEVES
JONATAN
PAULO

Cidade
RIO DE JANEIRO
RIO DE JANEIRO
RIO DE JANEIRO
RIO DE JANEIRO
RIO DE JANEIRO
RIO DE JANEIRO
RIO DE JANEIRO
RIO DE JANEIRO
RIO DE JANEIRO
RIO DE JANEIRO
RIO DE JANEIRO
RIO DE JANEIRO
RIO DE JANEIRO
67
RIO DE JANEIRO

10/15 min
0/136
0/132
0/129
0/113
0/101
0/97
0/95
0/90
0/88
0/88
0/83
0/78
0/73
0/67
0/40

47 CENTRALTEMPORADA 2021 - TRINCA FERRO INICIO 07/08/2021
- Torneio da Coroa - Sabado

Pontos

30
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15

05/05/2024 02:03

www.centraltorneios.com.br

Pagina lde 1



