

## CENTRALTEMPORADA 2021 - TRINCA FERRO INÍCIO 07/08/2021 Torneio da Coroa - Sábado

	Nome	Anilha	Dono	Cidade	10/15 min	Pontos
1°	PANTERA	COROA	AMARAL	RIO DE JANEIRO	0/136	30
<b>2</b> °	HK	COROA	THIAGO / BRUNO	RIO DE JANEIRO	0/132	28
3°	GATO MOLE	CCEG	CAIO CALAÇA	RIO DE JANEIRO	0/129	27
4°	MINEIRINHO	COROA	GAGO/ VINGADORES	RIO DE JANEIRO	0/113	26
5°	CATICIO	COROA	IRON	RIO DE JANEIRO	0/101	25
6°	TRATOR	COROA	EVERALDO	RIO DE JANEIRO	0/97	24
<b>7</b> °	PETY	COROA	ANTÔNIO	RIO DE JANEIRO	0/95	23
8°	MONSTER	COROA	RENAN	RIO DE JANEIRO	0/90	22
9°	GUERREIRO	COROA	FLAVIO/ ERICK	RIO DE JANEIRO	0/88	21
10°	JBL	COROA	JEAN	RIO DE JANEIRO	0/88	20
11°	CHORãO	Coroa	SARDINHA	RIO DE JANEIRO	0/83	19
12°	LOUCO É POUCO	COROA	KADU ANDRADE	RIO DE JANEIRO	0/78	18
13°	CERUS	COROA	ANDRÉ NEVES	RIO DE JANEIRO	0/73	17
14°	FEINHO	COROA	JONATAN	67	0/67	16
15°	PANCADÃO	COROA	PAULO	RIO DE JANEIRO	0/40	15